HANDLEBAR
HEIGHT
RANGE

OVERALL
WIDTH

WIDTH
INSIDE
HANDLE GRIP

DEPTH
OPENED
AT BASE

WEIGHT
CAPACITY

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

CARTON
SHIPPING
WEIGHT

CE 1200 BK 29" - 36"

27 "

21 "

27 "

400 lbs.

20 Ibs.

25 lbs.

PE 1200 22" - 28"

22.5"

15.5"

25 "

200 lbs.

18 Ibs.

23 lbs.

PE TYKE 1200 17" - 20"

21 "

14"

22 "

100 Ibs.

16 Ibs.

19 Ibs.




