ITEM #	HANDLEBAR	OVERALL	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT	PRODUCT	CARTON
	HEIGHT	WIDTH	INSIDE	OPENED	CAPACITY	WEIGHT	SHIPPING
	RANGE		<b>HANDLE GRIP</b>	AT BASE			WEIGHT
CE 1200 BK	29" - 36"	27"	21"	27"	400 lbs.	20 lbs.	25 lbs.
PE 1200	22" - 28"	22.5"	15.5"	25"	200 lbs.	18 lbs.	23 lbs.
PE TYKE 1200	17" - 20"	21"	14"	22"	100 lbs.	16 lbs.	19 lbs.